

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 355/2018

KAMAL BABBAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S PARAMOUNT BUILDERS (CHENNAI) LTD. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 356/2018 (XII)

Date : 26-03-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Kumar, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR

Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Puggal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. K.N. Subramaniam, Adv.
Mr. Anzu K. Varkey, Adv.
Ms. Madhusmita Bora, AOR
Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the Parties shall file the statement of case within the statutory period thereafter the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar