

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 355/2018

KAMAL BABBAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S PARAMOUNT BUILDERS(CHENNAI)LTD. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

C.A. No.355/18

Mrs. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.  
Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.  
Dr. (mrs. ) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anil Shankar Vinod, Adv.  
Mr. Manav Vohra, Adv.  
Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

C.A. No.356/18

Mrs. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.  
Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.  
Dr. (mrs. ) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. V.N. Subramaniam, Adv.  
Ms. Anzu K. Varkey, Adv.  
Ms. Madhusmita Bora, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

List the matters tomorrow i.e. on 18.04.2018.

(SWETA DHYANI)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SUMAN JAIN)  
BRANCH OFFICER